DuroSite® LED Stainless Steel Linear - CE
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
JUNE 2020
Application
The Dialight DuroSite® LED Linear
luminaire with its low profile, rug-
ged design ensures long life and
high   reliability for a wide variety of

event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
DuroSite® LED Stainless Steel Linear - CE
Ordering Information
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Emergency
Mode
Lumens
Wattage lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour
Temperature
(CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
Standard Models
EL-1C3R-SSCB 5,100 67 76 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
EL-1N3R-SSCB 5,100 67 76 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Medium
EL-1C3M-SSCB 2,600 34 76 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
EL-1N3M-SSCB 2,600 34 76 IP66/67 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Medium
Emergency Models
ELE-2C4R-SSCB 5.100 271 70 73 IP66/67 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELE-2N4R-SSCB 5,100 271 70 73 IP66/67 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELE-2C4M-SSCB 2,600 271 35 74 IP66/67 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELE-2N4M-SSCB 2,600 271 35 74 IP66/67 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Medium
 Lm/W are under constant review and improvement, please consult technical department for latest achievable values
 For factory fitted safety shackle option, add 1 as a suffix to the part code. E.g.: EL-1C3R-SSCB-1
Light Distribution Pattern
EMEA Technical Centre
Ejby Industrivej 91 B
200 Glostrup